WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A  USGA

Handicap Index®
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +39
+3.8 to +3.1
+3.0 to +2.2
+21 to +1.3
+1,.2 to +0.5
+04 to 04

05 to 1.2
1.3 to 2.1
22 to 3.0
31 to 3.8
39 to 4.7
48 to 56
57 to 6.4
65 to 7.3
74 to 8.1
82 to 9.0
91 to 9.9
10,0 to 10.7
108 to 11.6
11.7 to 125
126 to 133
134 to 14.2
143 to 15.0
151 to 15.9
16.0 to 16.8
16.9 to 17.6
17.7 to 185
186 to 194
195 to 20.2
203 to 21.1
212 to 219
220 to 228
229 to 237
238 to 245

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland
Castle Golf Club
Men's - White

/] RELAND

Course Rating™: 69.4 - Slope Rating®: 131 - Par: 70

Course Handicap™

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Index®
246 to 254
255 to 26.3
264 to 27.1
272 to 28.0
281 to 288
289 to 297
298 to 306
30,7 to 314
315 to 323
324 to 332
33.3 to 34.0
341 to 349
350 to 35.7
358 to 36.6
36.7 to 375
376 to 383
384 to 392
39.3 to 40.1
402 to 409
410 to 418
419 to 426
427 to 435
436 to 444
445 to 452
453 to 46.1
462 to 47.0
471 to 478
479 to 487
488 to 495
496 to 504
505 to 51.3
514 to 52.1
522 to 53.0
53.1 to 539
54.0 to 54.0

Course Handicap™

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



