

Course Handicap Table



Golf Ireland Castle Golf Club Men's - White

Course Rating™: 69.4 - Slope Rating®: 131 - Par: 70

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.8	+6	24.6	to	25.4	29
+4.7	to	+3.9	+5	25.5	to	26.3	30
+3.8	to	+3.1	+4	26.4	to	27.1	31
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3	27.2	to	28.0	32
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	28.1	to	28.8	33
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	28.9	to	29.7	34
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.8	to	30.6	35
0.5	to	1.2	1	30.7	to	31.4	36
1.3	to	2.1	2	31.5	to	32.3	37
2.2	to	3.0	3	32.4	to	33.2	38
3.1	to	3.8	4	33.3	to	34.0	39
3.9	to	4.7	5	34.1	to	34.9	40
4.8	to	5.6	6	35.0	to	35.7	41
5.7	to	6.4	7	35.8	to	36.6	42
6.5	to	7.3	8	36.7	to	37.5	43
7.4	to	8.1	9	37.6	to	38.3	44
8.2	to	9.0	10	38.4	to	39.2	45
9.1	to	9.9	11	39.3	to	40.1	46
10.0	to	10.7	12	40.2	to	40.9	47
10.8	to	11.6	13	41.0	to	41.8	48
11.7	to	12.5	14	41.9	to	42.6	49
12.6	to	13.3	15	42.7	to	43.5	50
13.4	to	14.2	16	43.6	to	44.4	51
14.3	to	15.0	17	44.5	to	45.2	52
15.1	to	15.9	18	45.3	to	46.1	53
16.0	to	16.8	19	46.2	to	47.0	54
16.9	to	17.6	20	47.1	to	47.8	55
17.7	to	18.5	21	47.9	to	48.7	56
18.6	to	19.4	22	48.8	to	49.5	57
19.5	to	20.2	23	49.6	to	50.4	58
20.3	to	21.1	24	50.5	to	51.3	59
21.2	to	21.9	25	51.4	to	52.1	60
22.0	to	22.8	26	52.2	to	53.0	61
22.9	to	23.7	27	53.1	to	53.9	62
23.8	to	24.5	28	54.0	to	54.0	63

INSTRUCTIONS

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.